APOTHIC DRESSAGE SHOW SERIES

Hosted by All Around Performance Horses

*****NCDCTA Recognized*****

August 13, 2022- Holly Matt - R

September TBA- Judge TBA

October TBA- Judge TBA

November TBA-Judge-TBA

Start Time: 8:30 AM

Classes: Offering USEF 2019 tests, USDF 2019 tests, 2018 FEI, 2022 Western Dressage test. All USEF tests including dressage, and western dressage in 20m X 60m ring. USDF intro and Eventing tests offered in 20m X 40m ring. Management reserves the right to split/combine classes, cancel show, or substitute judges.

Rules: All USEF Rules apply Except: Coat, braids not required. Horses may use bandages and boots.

| Rider | 2201000 |
|-----------------------|--|
| City | Address |
| Phone | State |
| Horse | Email |
| Tests | Junior AgeSenior (Circle One – Age for Junior) |
| | Horse NCDCTA# |
| Rider NCDCTA# AAOpen_ | Total Entry Fee Due \$ |

Performance Horses

AWARDS: Ribbons to 5th place. High Point Award at

FEES: \$35 Tests and Non-Competing Horse before

Email Entry or Mail Entry, Coggins, & Payment:

Website: www.allaroundperformancehorses.net Information: Facebook page All Around Performance

594 Old Beulah Road, Selma, NC 27576

CONTACT: Phone (828) 551-2486

closing date, or \$40 after. Paypal and Venmo accepted.

Email: allaroundperformancehorses@gmail.com

CLOSING DATE: Thursday prior to show

Please make checks payable to:

All Around Performance Horses

each show.

Horses

THESE ENTRIES ARE MADE AT YOUR OWN RISK: Under North Carolina law, an equine activity sponsor or equine professional is not liable for an injury to or the death of a participant in equine activities resulting exclusively from the inherent risks of equine activities. Chapter 99E of the North Carolina General Statutes. I agree that All Around Performance Horses, their staff and employees will not be held responsible for any accident or loss which may occur to an exhibitor, spectator, guest, rider, groom, attendant, or other employee, animal or equipment resulting from any of the inherent risks of equine activities.

| Performance Horses, their staff and employees will not be held responsible fexhibitor, spectator, guest, rider, groom, attendant, or other employee, animanherent risks of equine activities. | • |
|---|-----------------------------------|
| X | |
| | Rider Signature (Parent if Minor) |